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1 2 3 4 Program Key by Grade
Chavurah (3-5 Year Olds)

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 * Chavurah Family Retreat at Camp Newman
Sunday Program (PreK-5th Grade)

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 * Sunday Program (2nd-5th Grade) Retreat at Camp Newman (No PreK-5th Grade Programs on 11/12)
Hagigah (2nd-5th Grade)

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 6th-7th Grade Sunday Program, Hebrew and Beit Midrash

* B'nei Mitzvah (6th Grade) Family Retreat (no 6th Grade Program on 3/17)
26 27 28 29 30 31 Teen Night (8th-12th Grade)

8th Grade - Wednesday, August 30 2nd Grade - Sunday, October 15 Sunday, October 22
10th Grade Confirmation - Wednesday, September 6 4th Grade - Sunday, October 29 Sunday, December 3
Chavurah, PreK-7th Grade - Sunday, September 10 6th Grade I - Sunday, November 5 Sunday, January 28

1st Grade - Sunday, December 10 Sunday, February 25

6th Grade II - Sunday, January 21 Sunday, March 17
Kindergarten Consecration - Friday, October 6 5th Grade - Sunday, January 28 Sunday, April 28
3rd/4th Grade Family Shabbat - Friday, October 20 3rd Grade - Sunday, February 11
Chavurah/PreK Family Shabbat - Friday, October 27 Chavurah/PreK/K - Sunday, February 25
Shabbat in Homes - Friday, November 3 7th Grade - Sunday, May 5
Family Chanukah Event - Friday, December 8
1st/2nd Grade Family Shabbat - Friday, February 2
Shabbat in Homes - Friday, February 9 Sunday, December 10

5th Grade Family Shabbat - Friday, March 1 Sunday, March 24

Purim Carnival - Sunday, March 24 Sunday, May 19

Parent Wisdom Circle

All-School T'filah
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